Page 1 of 6
ECCO Electronics Technology Co.,ltd
1W series DC/DC converter
Typical Performance
F E AT U R E S
■ Fixed Input, isolation, regulated Output,1W

(mA)
Voltage
(VDC)
Min
(mA)
Max
(mA)
SW1-03S3V3
3V(3~3.6VDC)
3.3V 30 303
SW1-03S05 5V 20 200
SW1-05S05
5V（4.75~5.25VDC）
5V 20 200
SW1-05S09 9V 11 110
SW1-05S12 12V 8 83
SW1-05S15 15V 6.8 68
SW1-05S24 24V 4.2 42
SW1-05D05S 5V 10 100 -5V 10 100
SW1-05D09 9V 5.5 55 -9V 5.5 55
SW1-05D12 12V 4 40 -12V 4 40
Page 2 of 6
SW1-05D15 15V 3.3 33 -15V 3.3 33
SW1-05D24 24V 2.1 21 -24V 2.1 21
SW1-12S05S
12 V（11.4~12.6VDC）
5V 20 200
SW1-12S09 9V 11 110
SW1-12S12 12V 8 83
SW1-12S15 15V 6.8 68
SW1-12S24 24V 4.2 42
SW1-12D05 5V 10 100 -5V 10 100
SW1-12D09 9V 5.5 55 -9V 5.5 55
SW1-12D12 12V 4 40 -12V 4 40
SW1-12D15 15V 3.3 33 -15V 3.3 33
SW1-12D24 24V 2.1 21 -24V 2.1 21
SW1-24S05
24V（22.8~25.2VDC）
5V 20 200
SW1-24S09 9V 11 110
SW1-24S12 12V 8 83
SW1-24S15S 15V 6.8 68
SW1-24S24 24V 4.2 42
SW1-24D05 5V 10 100 -5V 10 100
SW1-24D09 9V 5.5 55 -9V 5.5 55
SW1-24D12 12V 4 40 -12V 4 40
SW1-24D15 15V 3.3 33 -15V 3.3 33
SW1-24D24 24V 2.1 21 -24V 2.1 21
□ Shows the nominal value of input voltage,due to space limitations ,the above list is only for some products,If other than a list
of products, please contact the Company’s sales department.
Mechanical Data
Packing Code L x W x H ：mm Packing No.